
Thomas Wiley <thomas.wiley@csueastbay.edu>

Complete - Cal State East Bay's Revised Preconditions 

Shuler, Jake <JShuler@ctc.ca.gov> Thu, Aug 31, 2017 at 11:16 AM
To: Thomas Wiley <thomas.wiley@csueastbay.edu>, Carolyn Nelson <carolyn.nelson@csueastbay.edu>, James Zarrillo <james.zarrillo@csueastbay.edu>, Patricia
Irvine <patricia.irvine@csueastbay.edu>, Shira Lubliner <shira.lubliner@csueastbay.edu>
Cc: CTC Accreditation <accreditation@ctc.ca.gov>, "Clark, Teri" <TClark@ctc.ca.gov>

Dear Thomas and CSUEB leadership team –

 

We have reviewed your revised precondi�ons and find all precondi�ons to now be fully met. A�ached is the final feedback form reflec�ng that status.

 

Let me know if you have any further ques�ons.

 

Thanks, Jake

 

 

--

Jake Shuler

Consultant, Professional Services Division

California Commission on Teacher Creden�aling

JShuler@ctc.ca.gov

(916) 323-6087
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